
2022 - 2023 HART MAGNET PTO SLATE
Officers Name
Co-President Ramya Shaw 732-570-4208 m_ramya@hotmail.com
Co-President Jana Henderson 203-832-6346 Jana.c.henderson@gmail.com
Co-Vice President Andrea Baden 631-252-4915 
Co-Vice President Tracie Dinc 914-282-0990 dinctg@gmail.com 
Co-Treasurer Francesa Rodriguez 203-703-8949 fgoppion@gmail.com
Co-Treasurer Amy Notter 203-559-6244 amy.notter@gmail.com
Recording Secretary Jenny Penny 203-391-4525 
PT Council/BOE Rep Lisa Williams 203-832-7944 lmwusa@hotmail.com
PT Council/BOE Rep Pratibha Pandey  203-550-9587 
Administration
Principal Linda Darling 203-977-5082 ldarling@stamfordct.gov
Asst. Principal Sara Paolini 203-977-5082 spaolini@stamfordct.gov
Teacher Leader Maria Guzda 203-977-5082 mguzda@stamfordct.gov
Event Chairs
Art to Remember Carolyn Nelson chair consiglic@hotmail.com
Art to Remember transition co-chair
Battle of the Books Lisa McComb Williams chair LMWUSA@hotmail.com
Battle of the Books Carolina Giroux co-chair
Book Fair Sara Davis chair sarabz11@yahoo.com
Book Fair Kerryn Bunn co-chair kerrynv@gmail.com
Book Fair Julia Smolarek co-chair
Boosterthon Amy Notter chair amy.notter@gmail.com
Boosterthon co-chair
Box Tops Carolyn Nelson chair consiglic@hotmail.com
Creole Translations chair
Creole Translations co-chair
Early Release Movie Days Mark Henderson chair mark.thomas.henderson@gmail.com
Early Release Movie Days Terry White co-chair twhite10601@gmail.com
E-Mail Blast (HART PTO) Michelle Jones chair muj520@aol.com
E-Mail Blast (HART PTO) co-chair
E-Mail Blast (HART PTO) transition co-chair
Fall Fundraiser Ramya Shaw *prefers text chair 732-570-4208 m_ramya@hotmail.com
Family Social Events Committee Stephanie Zapata chair cszapata04@gmail.com
Family Social Events Committee Maya Spruill co-chair mayadonald@gmail.com
Fun Days Jana Henderson chair jana.c.henderson@gmail.com
Fun Days co-chair
Junior Achievement Carolina Giroux transition chair
Junior Achievement Tracie Dinc co-chair dinctg@gmail.com 
Kaleidoscope Committee Ramya Shaw *prefers text chair 732-570-4208 m_ramya@hotmail.com
Kaleidoscope Committee Lisa McComb-Williams co-chair lmwusa@hotmail.com
Kindergarten & Magnet Orientations Stephanie Zapata chair cszapata04@gmail.com
Kindergarten & Magnet Orientations co-chair
Learning to Look Jana Henderson chair jana.c.henderson@gmail.com
Learning to Look Tracie Dinc co-chair dinctg@gmail.com
Mother's Day Boutique Amy Notter chair amy.notter@gmail.com
Mother's Day Boutique co-chair
Moving Up Ceremony (5th Grade) 4th grade parent volunteers 4th grd prnt
Moving Up Ceremony (5th Grade) 4th grd prnt
Pies (MCM Fundraising) Sara Davis chair sarabz11@yahoo.com
Room Parents/Classroom Volunteers Ramya Shaw *prefers text chair 732-570-4208 m_ramya@hotmail.com
Room Parents/Classroom Volunteers transition co-chair
School Beautification Andrea Baden chair andrea.baden@gmail.com
School Beautification Maya Donald co-chair 203-252-6569
School Photos Pam Rocha chair 203-919-4489
School Photos co-chair
Spanish Translations Francesca Rodriguez chair fgoppion@gmail.com
Spanish Translations Pam Rocha co-chair 203-919-4489
Spirit Wear Jennifer Penny chair jennc1090@gmail.com
Spirit Wear Sara Davis chair sarabz11@yahoo.com
Staff Appreciation Jennifer Penny chair jennc1090@gmail.com
Staff Appreciation co-chair
Valentine's Day Flowers chair
Valentine's Day Flowers co-chair
Welcome Back Luncheon Stephanie Zapata chair cszapata04@gmail.com
Welcome Back Luncheon co-chair
Yearbook Andrea Baden chair andrea.baden@gmail.com
Yearbook Monica Pharr co-chair missmonicat@gmail.com
Please consider volunteering for any of the open slots. Any questions please 

send us an email to: HartMagnetPTO@HartPTO.com
updated 6/9/22


